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PROPERTY

ALL YOU NEED TO FIND A DREAM HOME

Search online at: malverngazette.co.uk/homes or ledburyreporter.co.uk/homes

PROPERTY OF THE
WEEK — P40

rade two listed farmhouse boasts
rivate equestrian facilities on site

HAYES Sales and Lettings
of Ledbury are offering for
sale a grade two listed farm-
house with private equestri-
an facilities.

Lower House, Halmonds
Frome, is situated in a peaceful,
rural setting within easy reach
of Ledbury and five miles from
Bromyard.

The accommodation which has
many original features and
exposed beams, comprises, on
the ground floor, entrance hall,
drawing room with wood burn-
ing stove with wooden carved
fire surround, dining room,
kitchen/breakfast room with
flagstone flooring, fitted units
and appliances including Aga,
sitting room with oil fired wood
burning stove, cloakroom, utili-
ty area and cellar.

On the first floor the large
landing has space for a study
area and leads to the master
bedroom with en suite and fire-
place, two further bedrooms,
one with exposed beams, en
suite and separate study/dress-
ing area and one with original
fireplace and family bathroom.

On the second floor are three
further bedrooms, one with en
suite, which would make an
ideal teenager’s den or separate
guest suite.

Outside are gardens and
grounds extending to about 4.6
acres with stabling, paddocks
and separate stone built barn
including menage and four
loose boxes.

There is parking for several
vehicles and the gardens have
lawned areas, mature fruit trees
and seating areas.

Further land is available to
rent or purchase.

Lower House is for sale at an
asking price of £675,000.

A Lower House, Halmonds Frome, is situated in a peaceful, rural setting within easy reach of Ledbury and five miles from Bromyard.

A The accommodation has gardens, a drawing room with wood burning stove and a sitting room with oil fired wood burning stove.

simply LETS

g =

LETTINGS AGENCY

Suckley
3 bedrooms
 Lounge, fitted kitchen
® OFCH, gardens
@ Carport, ample parking
o Unfurn, avail immed

Malvern, Colwall, Leigh Sinton, Powick, Upton Upon Severn, Suckley, Callow End

Wichenford

3 Bed barn conversion
o Breakfast kitchen, lounge
o Oil heating, gardens, O/r park

® Unfurn, avail March

Worcester 01905 612818

Malvern
o2 double bedrooms
® Lounge, newly fitted kitchen
 GCH, superb bathroom
o Raised terrace with views
o Unfurn, avail early May

Malvern
@2 bed 1st floor apt
o Fitted kitchen, lounge
« Economy 7 storage heating
 Off road parking
 Unfurn, avail end April

Malvern
® 4 bed detached family home
 In walking distance of
e Qinetig; Chase Tech College;
® Great Malvern Station
@ & local shopping centre

Malvern Link

@2 bed first floor apartment
 Lounge, fitted kitchen
« Econ 7 heating, O/f parking

@ Unfurn, avail immed

Welland
© 4bed bam conversion
o Fitted kitchen, dining room
@ Drawing room, secondary kitchen
 Garden, off parking
@ Unfurn, avail end of April

Malvern
1 bed 3rd floor apt
' Communal entrance with lift
 Lounge, kitchen, NSH
© O/r parking, intercom system
o Unfurn, avail mid May

Malvern
® 4 bed detached
o Fitted kitchen, lounge
o Conserv, garage, garden

o Unfurn, avail immed

Malvern
o 1 bed ground floor apt
e Fitted kitchen, lounge
o Economy 7 heating
o Ofr parking, rear garden
o Unfurn, avail immed



http://www.simplylets.co.uk
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Building Plot
Offers around £225,000

Building plot with planning
permission for two sizeable
three double bedroom
properties each having
approximately 1350sgft of
internal space. For Sale by *
informal tender” with sealed
bids to be confirmed in writing
no later than 12:00pm
Thursday 30th April. The
vendor reserves the right to
accept offers prior to the
closing date.

Upper Welland

An exceptional modern detached house boasting around 4000sqft of accommodation set in approximately an

acre of stunning landscaped gardens and triple garaging.

£850,000 West Malvern
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
extension and carport. The Cottage,
Westfields, Cradley, per Stainburn Taylor
Architects Ltd, Sear House, Bye Street,
Ledbury. LISTED BUILDING CONSENT.

EASTNOR - Proposed construction of
vehicular and pedestrian bridges over
stream. Eastnor Castle Estate, Land SE
of Somers Arms (adjacent Morley Orls),
Eastnor, per Mr C Knock Christopher F
Knock, Tinkers Grove Cottage, The Deer
Park, Eastnor.

EASTNOR - Proposed stone vehicular
track. Eastnor Castle Estate, Stone track,
Eastnor, per Mr C Knock Christopher F
Knock, Tinkers Grove Cottage, The Deer
Park, Eastnor.

PIXLEY - Proposed use of yard at
Knapp Farm for the storage and
distribution of polytunnel components
and other agricultural
items ancillary to the permitted
manufacturing process and diversion of
public footpath PX1. Knapp Farm, Pixley.
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Associated Offices incl
Regents Park & Mayfair

Mark

INDEPENDENT ESTATE AGENTS - VALUERS - PROPERTY CONSULTANTS
“Specialising in the sale of Individual Town and Rural Properties around the Malverns”

mod cons and off road
parking. From £71, per week,
inclusive of ALL bills,
household supplies and
weekly cleaner.
Non smokers with no pets.
Please call: 07746 809151

FARMHOUSE SHARE
Leigh Sinton. Non smoking
Professional required. £55pw
01886 832230

MALVERN AREA
Young professional to share
very large four bed house. All
mod cons, off road parking,
bedroom with shared
bathroom (1 other person).
£81 p/w (all inclusive)
Please call 07813 398361

} Flat For Sale

38 MICHAEL CRESCENT, MALVERN WR14 1UD

Entrance porch, Hall, Two reception rooms, Kitchen, Rear hall
with sitting area, WC & Storerooms, Bathroom, WC, Gas central
heating, Drive providing ample parking, large rear garden.
No upward chain

Are now providing a full
range of services:
Drawings, specifications
and planning
applications for your
extension, or renovation.
Complete design and
build or project
management facilities.

Moving or renting?
‘We can provide EPC’s,
buyers home condition

reports, etc.
FREEHOLD £164,950 www.broadlandssurveys.co.uk
01905 371303 or 07768 031274 Freephone 0800 0830668
HOUSE TO LET Propert
SUPERBMALVERN  pravern Link. Two coutlebec- b (9B P

Ideal Buy to Let investment
with reliable tenant paying
£550/month, i.e. IRO 5%
return.
Refurbished two bed
apartment. £139,950.00
Tel: 01684 592720

MALVERN NEW LUXURY
1, 2 & 3 bed apts, rental or
sale. inc carpets, parking, &
lifts. Fabulous views.
Visit our virtual tour at
http://homescinema.com/
andrewgrant/
overview_scot.html
Tel: 01905 769306 or
0117 9671990

RN, R
I

Houses and
Flats to Let

2 BEDROOM Ground Floor
Apt, Newly decorated with
luxury carpets, 3 North View
Court, Leigh Sinton Rd.
Available now. £550 pcm.
Contact Joe 07817 689081

2 DOUBLE bedroom house to
let in Malvern Link. 2 rec
rooms, new kitchen with
washer/dryer and dishwasher,
new bathroom with shower and
bath. 2 parking spaces and
garden. Available May. £600
pcm. 07897 500003.

rooms, garage and drive.
Courtyard garden. GCH/DG.
Newly Refurbished. £595 pcm
01684 574990 / 07966 178883

MALVERN 2BED
APARTMENT
Parking,Spacious GCH, fabu-
lous views, No DSS. £600 pcm
01905 769306
SELF CONTAINED FLAT
Single occupancy. Non smoker
£440 pcm incl. water & heating
01684 568668
TO LET

Little Malvern, 2 bed semi
detached cottage. parking

£495 pcm
01684 563404/ 07785 291755

WEST MALVERN
Self-contained, furnished flat.
FF kitchen & bathroom, living

room, lounge, bedroom,
excellent for professional
couple. £450pcm.
Appointments 01684 573581

Ball.

HOUSE Exchange wanted
Stourport on Severn to Malvern

area. Detached
3 floors, garage, GSH, DG,
valued at £249,995. All

considered, cash either way.
Telephone 01299 828921 or
spearelectron@googlemail
.com

Bathrooms*Garage/StorexGardens To Fore Side & Rear.

FRUITLANDS, MALVERN WELLS
AN EXTENDED CORNER POSITION DETACHED RESIDENCE SITUATED ON A SOUGHT AFTER DEVELOPMENT ENJOYING
VIEWS TO FRONT AND REAR. C/HEATED ACCOM inc:VestibulexReception Hall % Shower Room/Cloaks*Sitting
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
tment .
First Floor Maisonette Gas Central Heating Lift & resident Kitchen Three good sized bedrooms Gas CH & Double glazing
. . Bath ith || o ges
Spacious Lounge Double Glazing mea;;g;rt communal athroom wit Lounge with dining area Garage & garden

shower
. . . facilities _— . .
Fitted Kitchen No Onward Chain One double bedroom  No onward chain Breakfast kitchen No onward chain

£58,000 £79,500 [ | £184,500

GOODWOOD ROAD BELMONT ROAD HAMPDEN ROAD

Detached Bungalow Refitted Bathroom Period end terraced Three bedrooms & Period semi detached ~ Kitchen

SYCAMORE CLOSE

Detached family Kitchen

PYNDAR COURT

I Retirement Property Refitted Kitchen

house house Cloakroom &
Two Bedrooms Conservatory i Refurbished throughout study Set on a no through bathroom home Large Bathroom || Tvo Bedrooms Allocated Parking
Corner plot with hill Refitted bathroom q Enclosed side & rear Corner plot Driveway & gardens Bathroom & Shower
Living Room Gas Central Heating views . roa garden GCH & DG
B Living room & dining Gas central heating Four bedrooms Gas CH & double Three bedrooms Gas CH & Double B4 Room
Refitted Kitchen Enclosed Gardens kitchen No onward chain Three reception rooms ~ glazing Two reception rooms  glazing Living Room No Onward Chain

£199,950 | £165,000 £195,000 | £149,500

HARBINGER AVENUE @&

LOWER CHASE ROAD HAMPDEN ROAD @& POWICK

Smart Mid Terrace Enclosed Rear Period Semi Detached ~ Refitted Kitchen & Detached Family glogkroom & Period semi detached ~ Bathroom & WC Detached Period Fitted Kitchen Diner
o Gardens Bathroom athroom Cottage Conservatory &
Open Plan L . Home house 8 y
pen Han Living Double Glazing & Gas House Off Road Parking Gas C H & Double Requires some Enclosed rear garden Three Double bedrooms ~ Gardens
Space CH Two Bedrooms Gas CH & Double Three Bedrooms Slafmgd R 3 " Refitted Bathroom with ~ Double Glazing &
Allocated Parking . Glazing Living Room/Diner nclosed Rear updating Viewing via Agents Shower Central Heating
Double Bedroom Internal Viewing Two Reception Rooms Good Sized Rear . & Gardens . Two double bedrooms 20 foot Lounge with Double Garage &
Re Fitted Bathroom Advised Cellars Garden Kitchen Garage & Parking Two reception rooms  No onward chain Beams Parking

£124,950 £168,500 £199,995 £129,000 £235,000

OLD HOLLOW WELLS ROAD WEST MALVERN WORCESTER ROAD

Garden Apartment Semi detached cottage Detached Family Home
Two/three bedrooms Two bedrooms Four Bedrooms
Kitchen & utility room Dining kitchen Five Reception Rooms
Living room Living room Fully Fitted Kitchen

Refurbished semi detached house |[EE—.
Fantastic rural views
Three bedrooms
Living room

Refitted kitchen Carport & store room Gas central heating Game Larder & Cellar
Gas CH & Double glazing Gas central heating Off road parking Enclosed Gardnes & Garage
Terraced rear garden Private gardens Shared patio garden Available End of June
Available from July Available immedaitely Available from early May Long Let Available

£675 pcm £550 pcm £575 pcm £1,200 pcm

ALBERT ROAD NORTH WORCESTER ROAD MALVERN WELLS WELLS ROAD

Semi Detached House Apartment with Views Two Bedrooms Detached dormer bungalow
Living Room & Dining Room Kitchen/Diner Living Room . ﬂ Lounge & kitchen
Three Bedrooms Three Bedrooms Fully Equipped Kitchen 10 Three bedrooms
Kitchen Bathroom with Shower Shower Room ‘)\CP’ \8) Two bathrooms
Gas Central Heatin 17" L Garage En Bloc Wi L d
g ounge . Under Floor Heating N ece‘ arge gardens
Front and Rear Gardens Gas C.H & Double Glazing Stunning Views w Stunning views
Available From May Sorry No Pets or Smokers No Pets or Smokers Gas CH & Double glazing
Some Pets Acceotable Available Mid April Available Immediately Available immediately

£620 pcm £650 pcm £495 pcm £695 pcm

13A WORCESTER RoAD, MALVERN WR14 4QY

Tel: 01684 561866 www.dennyandsalmond.co.uk
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Pullens Farm Ridgeway Cross
Malvern Worcestershire

An impressive property combining residential
commercial and agricultural uses

Lot I - Pullens Farmhouse set in gardens and grounds of 1.85 acres
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